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Handler

ATiel

Jvan Elburg
W van Dongen
W Hummel

C Visser

P Heuvelman
M ter Stege
R Verhaar
JJansen

J Zuiderwind
W Hoogvliet
K Annen

S Verschuren
E Huysman

G Pieters

M Plevier

E Bijlsma
JJansen
Hvan Leur

R van Huet
M Plevier

E Huysman
JPasschier

C Visser

Hond

Ridge
Bl Ben
Blaze
Floyd
Ffion
Mick
Riko
Jack
Cap
Boy
Rose
Finn
Dot
Stone
Jen
Cass
Liz
Siak
Roy
Liv
Mali
Jippe
Tess
Blues

voorlopige uitslag promotieklasse wedstrijd
Leek

Pnt

78
77
75
75
74
73
73
73
71
69
68
67
65
65
63
63
63
62
59
59
55
54
54
52

OLF

37
42
40
37
45
42
36
36
36
36
35
32
37
28
33
29
25

35
32
36
28
28
30

3 Promotiepunten
2 Promotiepunten
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt
1 Promotiepunt

Drive -6pnt
Drive -10pnt

gepromoveert



25
26
27
28

29
30
31

C Bosman
P Visscher
J Zuidewind
R Terpstra

JKremer
L Smit-Woning
M Poelenije

RET

S Verschuren

O Postma

T v Dijk

M Hoogenboom
P Schripsema

| Schram

S Passchier

DIS

E Lagerwald

Jv Leeuwen

M Hoogenboom
H Schraa

C Visser

A Moot

P Andreoli

| Fisschat

W Schellekens

Twyn
Bess
Bet
Bill
Canen
Spring
Jimmy
Nora

Mats
Kyra
Jet
Dan
Ginger
Dax
Jinta

Yep
Maggie
Tod
Ghillian
Lynn
Mist
Gael
Neya
Kate

50
48
45
45

43
43
26

36
26
40
35

32
12



E Tijdgat
S de Vries
Al Slot

M Groot
N Heeren
JJansen

| Fisschat
R Verhaar
E Tijdgat

Megan
Tess
Glen
Skip
Sprig
Quennie
Moj
Glenn
Sem
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